SoupP

Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup $7.50
Chicken & Mushroom Soup $7.50
Short Soup (With Won Tons)* $7.50
Long Soup

(With Noodles & Pork)* $7.50
Vegetarian & Tofu Soup $7.50
Combination Soup $8.00
Hot & Sour Soup $8.50

ENTREE - Homemade

Prawn Crackers* $4.00
Dim Sims - Steamed or Fried (2)* $6.50
Chicken Won Tons (4)* $6.50
Chinese Sausage $7.50
Vegetarian Spring Roll (2)* $6.50
Chicken Spring Roll (2)* $6.50
Vegetarian Curry Puff (2)* $6.50
Chicken Curry Puff (2)* $6.50
Sesame Prawn Toast (4)* $8.50
Satay Chicken on Skewer (3) $8.90
Combination San Choy Bau

With Nuts $9.50

(Extra Lettuce Leaf: $1.00)

BEEF or CHICKEN or PORK (Sliced) $21.90
With one of the following sauces
& vegetables:

- Plain

- Chilli

- Curry

- Satay

- Garlic

- Ginger

- Oyster

- Pepper

- Szechuan

- Mongolian - spicy

- Black Bean

DUCK

Fried Duck with Plum Sauce*
Fried Duck with Lemon Sauce*
West Lake Duck Sweet & Sour*
Fried Duck Pork, Mushrooms
& Vegetables*

Steamed Duck, Mushrooms

in Oyster Sauce

SWEET & SOUR
Pork in Batter*
Chicken in Batter*
Sliced Beef

Sliced Roast Pork
Sliced Chicken
Fish in Batter*
Prawns in Batter*

COMBINATION

(Beef, Chicken, Pork, Prawn)
With one of the following sauces
& vegetables:

- Plain

- Satay

- Szechuan

- Mongolian - spicy

- Sweet & Sour

FISH (John Dory Fillets)

With one of the following sauces
& vegetables:

- Plain

- Chilli

- Satay

- Garlic

- Ginger

- Black Bean

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

$24.00

$24.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.90
$21.90
$21.90
$22.00
$26.80

$23.80

$23.00

PRAWNS $26.80
With one of the following sauces

& vegetables:

- Plain

- Chilli

- Curry

- Satay

- Garlic

- Cantonese

- Black Bean

- Salt & Pepper $27.00

CHOW MEIN
(With Crispy Noodles or Soft Egg Noodles)*
Vegetarian Rice Noodle With Egg $20.00

Beef $22.00
Chicken $22.00
Roast Pork (Sliced) $22.00
Combination

(Beef, Chicken, Pork, Prawn) $23.80
Prawns $26.80
Singapore Rice Noodle $22.00
Soft Egg Noodles Extra* $2.00
VEGETARIAN $18.00
With one of the following sauces:

- Plain

- Garlic

- Black Bean

- Sweet & Sour

- Satay

- Curry

- Ginger

- Bok Choy $20.00

STEAMED RICE
White (Regular)
White (Large)
Brown (Large)

FRIED RICE

White

- Meat or Vegetarian (Regular)
White

- Meat or Vegetarian (Large)
Brown

- Meat or Vegetarian (Large)
Chicken White (Large)

Chicken Brown (Large)
Seafood (Large)

EXTRAS

Sauce

Vegetables

- To be added to meals only
Meat or Cashew Nuts or Tofu
- To be added to meals only

DESSERTS

Banana Fritter & Ice Cream*
Pineapple Fritter & Ice Cream*
Deep Fried Ice Cream*

DRINKS
Can
Bottle

$5.00
$6.50
$7.50

$13.00
$16.50
$18.00
$18.00

$18.00
$26.50

$2.00

$2.00

$4.00

$8.00
$8.00
$9.00

$3.50
$5.50
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CHEF'S RECOMMENDATIONS
Lemon Chicken (No Vegetables)*
Honey Chicken (No Vegetables)*
Beef With Plum Sauce

Cantonese With Snowpeas & Onion
- Beef

- Chicken

- Pork

Sliced Roast Pork With Plum Sauce
Honey Black Bean

- Beef

- Chicken

- Pork

Chicken With Chinese Mushrooms

Salt & Pepper Squid

$21.90

$21.90

$23.00

$21.90

$22.80

$23.00

$24.80

$27.00

Chilli Squid

Honey King Prawns*

Scallop With Ginger & Spring Onion Sauce

Seafood Combination
(Fish, Prawn, Scallop, Squid)

Mongolian Lamb

Honey Pepper Lamb

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- Prices & hours subject to change without notice.

- American Express will incur a 3% surcharge.

- Visa and Mastercard will incur a 1% surcharge.

- Small sizes are $4.00 less than the normal price.

- Last takeaway orders Sun-Thurs - 9pm, Fri-Sat - 9.30pm.

- (*) Indicates food contains gluten (NOT GLUTEN FREE).

- A surcharge of 15% applies on Sundays and Public Holidays.

- Any variation or changes to any meals will incur an additional cost of $1.00 or $2.00

depending on the request.

$27.00

$28.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00
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